IDEABOX Control System
IDEABOX 3 Control System
Specially designed for complicated machine and factory automation
Powerful
Bigger, faster
Integrated Archtecture
Local 4-axis advanced motion control function with motion control period of 125us,
support linear interpolation, arc interpolation etc. with PLC scanning period of 1ms

GTHD-013-2AEC2 13 2500/3000/3500
GTHD-024-2AEC2 24 4400/5500/7300
Ordering Guide
GTHD  –  003  –  2A  –  AP  –  1
Interface
AP *
AF *
EC **
Analog voltage, Pulse Train Ref, RS232
Analog voltage, Pulse Train Ref, CANopen, USB, RS232
Analog voltage, Pulse Train Ref, EtherCAT, USB, RS232
*    Standard configuration with one analog input
**  Standard configuration with two analog input
1 One Analog Input, 16 bits
2 Two Analog Input, 14 bits each
Power rating
For 400/480 VAC
3A / 9A
Continue Current / Peak  Current
24A / 48A
12A / 24A
Power rating
For 120/240 VAC
3A / 9A
Continue Current / Peak  Current
24A / 48A
13A / 28A
6A / 18A
003
024
013
006
003
024
013
006 6A / 18A
2A
Single phase 120 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
Single phase 120 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
Three phase 120-240 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
4D
Three phase 400 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
Three phase 480 L-L VAC+10%-15%  50/60 Hz
240VDC power supply for control board
Power Supply
Analog Input
iModule I/O
GTHD Servo Driver System
Softlink Smart Factory
Ethercatnet Smart CCD IDEABOX 3